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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

1 182 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 97.77 52 149.77 34 96.63 0 96.63 1 96.63 0.00

2 197 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 96.71 0 96.71 1 99.51 4 103.51 22 96.71 +0.08

3 195 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 103.95 2 105.95 19 97.87 0 97.87 2 97.87 +1.24

4 186 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 98.02 0 98.02 2 DNS 98.02 +1.39

5 188 DOMENJO Jordi ESP 99.07 0 99.07 3 DNS 99.07 +2.44

6 192 BENZIEN Jan GER 100.62 0 100.62 8 99.32 0 99.32 3 99.32 +2.69

7 190 BENUS Matej SVK 100.24 2 102.24 12 99.38 0 99.38 4 99.38 +2.75

8 174 MARINIC Matija CRO 99.57 0 99.57 4 103.45 2 105.45 24 99.57 +2.94

9 191 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 102.40 4 106.40 21 97.78 2 99.78 5 99.78 +3.15

10 189 FLORENCE David GBR 100.37 0 100.37 7 97.90 2 99.90 6 99.90 +3.27

11 187 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 99.83 2 101.83 9 100.00 0 100.00 7 100.00 +3.37

12 185 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 98.01 2 100.01 5 DNS 100.01 +3.38

13 194 TASIADIS Sideris GER 98.27 2 100.27 6 101.15 0 101.15 12 100.27 +3.64

14 180 LIPATOV Alexander RUS 102.48 0 102.48 13 100.76 0 100.76 8 100.76 +4.13

15 183 KILJANEK Grzegorz POL 102.31 2 104.31 18 100.84 0 100.84 9 100.84 +4.21

16 176 WOJS Grzegorz POL 104.49 2 106.49 22 100.87 0 100.87 10 100.87 +4.24

17 179 BERCIC Anze SLO 101.41 2 103.41 16 100.90 0 100.90 11 100.90 +4.27

18 193 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 97.83 4 101.83 9 97.91 4 101.91 13 101.83 +5.20

19 173 INDRUCH Tomas CZE 101.99 0 101.99 11 102.53 0 102.53 18 101.99 +5.36

20 178 PROCTOR Mark GBR 103.13 0 103.13 14 100.16 2 102.16 14 102.16 +5.53

21 184 BETTGE Nico GER 101.63 2 103.63 17 102.24 0 102.24 15 102.24 +5.61

22 175 ERGUIN Jon ESP 102.13 4 106.13 20 98.41 4 102.41 16 102.41 +5.78

23 177 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 110.54 4 114.54 31 100.51 2 102.51 17 102.51 +5.88

24 171 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 99.59 50 149.59 33 102.95 0 102.95 19 102.95 +6.32

25 196 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 99.18 4 103.18 15 99.38 4 103.38 20 103.18 +6.55

26 181 LENARCIC Jure SLO 104.73 2 106.73 24 103.50 0 103.50 21 103.50 +6.87

27 172 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 108.25 4 112.25 28 103.38 2 105.38 23 105.38 +8.75

28 166 TRATSIAK Viktar BLR 107.56 2 109.56 26 104.15 2 106.15 25 106.15 +9.52

29 169 GODDARD Daniel GBR 102.68 4 106.68 23 106.40 4 110.40 27 106.68 +10.05

30 168 SAYFIEV Ruslan RUS 105.80 2 107.80 25 104.89 2 106.89 26 106.89 +10.26

31 161 IVANOV Leonid RUS 109.29 2 111.29 27 109.82 4 113.82 28 111.29 +14.66

32 167 CARVALHO Jose POR 104.34 8 112.34 29 114.03 2 116.03 29 112.34 +15.71

33 170 DRAXL Peter AUT 106.91 6 112.91 30 112.16 4 116.16 30 112.91 +16.28

34 165 HAEDERLI Loic SUI 116.46 0 116.46 32 117.39 4 121.39 32 116.46 +19.83

35 164 BACKER Daniel NED 118.19 102 220.19 35 115.04 4 119.04 31 119.04 +22.41

162 CHABBEY Lucien SUI 0 DNS DNS

163 PAPAZOV Robert MKD DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 197 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 96.71 0 96.71 0.00

2 186 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 98.02 0 98.02 +1.31

3 188 DOMENJO Jordi ESP 99.07 0 99.07 +2.36

4 174 MARINIC Matija CRO 99.57 0 99.57 +2.86

5 185 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 98.01 2 100.01 +3.30

6 194 TASIADIS Sideris GER 98.27 2 100.27 +3.56

7 189 FLORENCE David GBR 100.37 0 100.37 +3.66

8 192 BENZIEN Jan GER 100.62 0 100.62 +3.91

9 187 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 99.83 2 101.83 +5.12

9 193 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 97.83 4 101.83 +5.12

11 173 INDRUCH Tomas CZE 101.99 0 101.99 +5.28

12 190 BENUS Matej SVK 100.24 2 102.24 +5.53

13 180 LIPATOV Alexander RUS 102.48 0 102.48 +5.77

14 178 PROCTOR Mark GBR 103.13 0 103.13 +6.42

15 196 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 99.18 4 103.18 +6.47

16 179 BERCIC Anze SLO 101.41 2 103.41 +6.70

17 184 BETTGE Nico GER 101.63 2 103.63 +6.92

18 183 KILJANEK Grzegorz POL 102.31 2 104.31 +7.60

19 195 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 103.95 2 105.95 +9.24

20 175 ERGUIN Jon ESP 102.13 4 106.13 +9.42

21 191 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 102.40 4 106.40 +9.69

22 176 WOJS Grzegorz POL 104.49 2 106.49 +9.78

23 169 GODDARD Daniel GBR 102.68 4 106.68 +9.97

24 181 LENARCIC Jure SLO 104.73 2 106.73 +10.02

25 168 SAYFIEV Ruslan RUS 105.80 2 107.80 +11.09

26 166 TRATSIAK Viktar BLR 107.56 2 109.56 +12.85

27 161 IVANOV Leonid RUS 109.29 2 111.29 +14.58

28 172 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 108.25 4 112.25 +15.54

29 167 CARVALHO Jose POR 104.34 8 112.34 +15.63

30 170 DRAXL Peter AUT 106.91 6 112.91 +16.20

31 177 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 110.54 4 114.54 +17.83

32 165 HAEDERLI Loic SUI 116.46 0 116.46 +19.75

33 171 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 99.59 50 149.59 +52.88

34 182 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 97.77 52 149.77 +53.06

35 164 BACKER Daniel NED 118.19 102 220.19 +123.48

162 CHABBEY Lucien SUI 0 DNS

163 PAPAZOV Robert MKD DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric
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Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

1 182 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 96.63 0.00

34 1st Run 97.77 - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - 2 - - - - - 52 149.77

1 2nd Run 96.63 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.63

2 197 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 96.71 +0.08

1 1st Run 96.71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.71

22 2nd Run 99.51 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - 4 103.51

3 195 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 97.87 +1.24

19 1st Run 103.95 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 105.95

2 2nd Run 97.87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 97.87

4 186 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 98.02 +1.39

2 1st Run 98.02 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.02

2nd Run DNS

5 188 DOMENJO Jordi ESP 99.07 +2.44

3 1st Run 99.07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 99.07

2nd Run DNS

6 192 BENZIEN Jan GER 99.32 +2.69

8 1st Run 100.62 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.62

3 2nd Run 99.32 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 99.32

7 190 BENUS Matej SVK 99.38 +2.75

12 1st Run 100.24 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 102.24

4 2nd Run 99.38 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 99.38

8 174 MARINIC Matija CRO 99.57 +2.94

4 1st Run 99.57 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 99.57

24 2nd Run 103.45 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 105.45

9 191 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 99.78 +3.15

21 1st Run 102.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 106.40

5 2nd Run 97.78 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 99.78

10 189 FLORENCE David GBR 99.90 +3.27

7 1st Run 100.37 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.37

6 2nd Run 97.90 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 99.90

11 187 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 100.00 +3.37

9 1st Run 99.83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 101.83

7 2nd Run 100.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.00

12 185 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 100.01 +3.38

5 1st Run 98.01 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 100.01

2nd Run DNS

13 194 TASIADIS Sideris GER 100.27 +3.64

6 1st Run 98.27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 100.27

12 2nd Run 101.15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 101.15
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Rk
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No.
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Total
Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

14 180 LIPATOV Alexander RUS 100.76 +4.13

13 1st Run 102.48 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 102.48

8 2nd Run 100.76 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.76

15 183 KILJANEK Grzegorz POL 100.84 +4.21

18 1st Run 102.31 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 104.31

9 2nd Run 100.84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.84

16 176 WOJS Grzegorz POL 100.87 +4.24

22 1st Run 104.49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 106.49

10 2nd Run 100.87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.87

17 179 BERCIC Anze SLO 100.90 +4.27

16 1st Run 101.41 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 103.41

11 2nd Run 100.90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.90

18 193 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 101.83 +5.20

9 1st Run 97.83 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 101.83

13 2nd Run 97.91 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - 4 101.91

19 173 INDRUCH Tomas CZE 101.99 +5.36

11 1st Run 101.99 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 101.99

18 2nd Run 102.53 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 102.53

20 178 PROCTOR Mark GBR 102.16 +5.53

14 1st Run 103.13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 103.13

14 2nd Run 100.16 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 102.16

21 184 BETTGE Nico GER 102.24 +5.61

17 1st Run 101.63 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 103.63

15 2nd Run 102.24 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 102.24

22 175 ERGUIN Jon ESP 102.41 +5.78

20 1st Run 102.13 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 4 106.13

16 2nd Run 98.41 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 102.41

23 177 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 102.51 +5.88

31 1st Run 110.54 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 4 114.54

17 2nd Run 100.51 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 102.51

24 171 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 102.95 +6.32

33 1st Run 99.59 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - 50 149.59

19 2nd Run 102.95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 102.95

25 196 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 103.18 +6.55

15 1st Run 99.18 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 103.18

20 2nd Run 99.38 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 103.38

26 181 LENARCIC Jure SLO 103.50 +6.87

24 1st Run 104.73 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 106.73

21 2nd Run 103.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 103.50
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Rk
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Name Ctry.
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Time
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Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

27 172 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 105.38 +8.75

28 1st Run 108.25 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 112.25

23 2nd Run 103.38 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 105.38

28 166 TRATSIAK Viktar BLR 106.15 +9.52

26 1st Run 107.56 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 109.56

25 2nd Run 104.15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 106.15

29 169 GODDARD Daniel GBR 106.68 +10.05

23 1st Run 102.68 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - 4 106.68

27 2nd Run 106.40 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 4 110.40

30 168 SAYFIEV Ruslan RUS 106.89 +10.26

25 1st Run 105.80 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 107.80

26 2nd Run 104.89 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 106.89

31 161 IVANOV Leonid RUS 111.29 +14.66

27 1st Run 109.29 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 111.29

28 2nd Run 109.82 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - 4 113.82

32 167 CARVALHO Jose POR 112.34 +15.71

29 1st Run 104.34 - 2 - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 8 112.34

29 2nd Run 114.03 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 116.03

33 170 DRAXL Peter AUT 112.91 +16.28

30 1st Run 106.91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 2 - - - - 6 112.91

30 2nd Run 112.16 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - 4 116.16

34 165 HAEDERLI Loic SUI 116.46 +19.83

32 1st Run 116.46 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 116.46

32 2nd Run 117.39 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 4 121.39

35 164 BACKER Daniel NED 119.04 +22.41

35 1st Run 118.19 - 50 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 102 220.19

31 2nd Run 115.04 - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 119.04

162 CHABBEY Lucien SUI

1st Run 0 DNS

2nd Run DNS

163 PAPAZOV Robert MKD

1st Run DNS

2nd Run DNS
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 197 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 100.34 0 100.34 0.00

2 194 TASIADIS Sideris GER 101.34 0 101.34 +1.00

3 182 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 101.49 0 101.49 +1.15

4 193 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 101.84 0 101.84 +1.50

5 189 FLORENCE David GBR 101.90 0 101.90 +1.56

6 192 BENZIEN Jan GER 102.97 0 102.97 +2.63

7 195 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 103.04 0 103.04 +2.70

8 178 PROCTOR Mark GBR 104.34 0 104.34 +4.00

9 185 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 102.52 2 104.52 +4.18

9 186 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 102.52 2 104.52 +4.18

11 187 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 103.42 2 105.42 +5.08

12 173 INDRUCH Tomas CZE 106.17 0 106.17 +5.83

13 191 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 104.51 2 106.51 +6.17

14 179 BERCIC Anze SLO 105.09 2 107.09 +6.75

15 188 DOMENJO Jordi ESP 105.85 2 107.85 +7.51

16 183 KILJANEK Grzegorz POL 108.10 0 108.10 +7.76

17 180 LIPATOV Alexander RUS 108.34 0 108.34 +8.00

18 176 WOJS Grzegorz POL 107.45 6 113.45 +13.11

19 190 BENUS Matej SVK 102.85 50 152.85 +52.51

20 174 MARINIC Matija CRO 108.06 154 262.06 +161.72

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric
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Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry.
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Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

1 197 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 100.34 0.00

1 Semifinal 100.34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.34

2 194 TASIADIS Sideris GER 101.34 +1.00

2 Semifinal 101.34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 101.34

3 182 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 101.49 +1.15

3 Semifinal 101.49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 101.49

4 193 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 101.84 +1.50

4 Semifinal 101.84 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 101.84

5 189 FLORENCE David GBR 101.90 +1.56

5 Semifinal 101.90 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 101.90

6 192 BENZIEN Jan GER 102.97 +2.63

6 Semifinal 102.97 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 102.97

7 195 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 103.04 +2.70

7 Semifinal 103.04 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 103.04

8 178 PROCTOR Mark GBR 104.34 +4.00

8 Semifinal 104.34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 104.34

9 185 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 104.52 +4.18

9 Semifinal 102.52 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 104.52

9 186 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 104.52 +4.18

9 Semifinal 102.52 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 104.52

11 187 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 105.42 +5.08

11 Semifinal 103.42 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 105.42

12 173 INDRUCH Tomas CZE 106.17 +5.83

12 Semifinal 106.17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 106.17

13 191 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 106.51 +6.17

13 Semifinal 104.51 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 106.51

14 179 BERCIC Anze SLO 107.09 +6.75

14 Semifinal 105.09 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 107.09

15 188 DOMENJO Jordi ESP 107.85 +7.51

15 Semifinal 105.85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 107.85

16 183 KILJANEK Grzegorz POL 108.10 +7.76

16 Semifinal 108.10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 108.10

17 180 LIPATOV Alexander RUS 108.34 +8.00

17 Semifinal 108.34 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 108.34

18 176 WOJS Grzegorz POL 113.45 +13.11

18 Semifinal 107.45 - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - 6 113.45

19 190 BENUS Matej SVK 152.85 +52.51

19 Semifinal 102.85 - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 152.85
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RACE ANALYSIS

SEMIFINALParc Olympic del Segre 12 Jun 2011 Start Time: 10:05

CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Time

Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

20 174 MARINIC Matija CRO 262.06 +161.72

20 Semifinal 108.06 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - 50 50 50 154 262.06



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

RESULTS LIST

FINALParc Olympic del Segre 12 Jun 2011 Start Time: 14:06

CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
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No.

Name Ctry. Time
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Seconds
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Time

Behind

1 197 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 99.48 0 99.48 0.00

2 193 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 100.00 0 100.00 +0.52

3 185 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 100.14 0 100.14 +0.66

4 182 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 101.13 0 101.13 +1.65

5 186 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 101.29 0 101.29 +1.81

6 195 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 101.91 0 101.91 +2.43

7 194 TASIADIS Sideris GER 101.92 0 101.92 +2.44

8 192 BENZIEN Jan GER 103.52 0 103.52 +4.04

9 178 PROCTOR Mark GBR 104.43 0 104.43 +4.95

10 189 FLORENCE David GBR 103.22 2 105.22 +5.74

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
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09.06. - 12.06.11

RACE ANALYSIS

FINALParc Olympic del Segre 12 Jun 2011 Start Time: 14:06

CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rk
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Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

1 197 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 99.48 0.00

1 Final 99.48 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 99.48

2 193 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 100.00 +0.52

2 Final 100.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.00

3 185 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 100.14 +0.66

3 Final 100.14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.14

4 182 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 101.13 +1.65

4 Final 101.13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 101.13

5 186 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 101.29 +1.81

5 Final 101.29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 101.29

6 195 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 101.91 +2.43

6 Final 101.91 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 101.91

7 194 TASIADIS Sideris GER 101.92 +2.44

7 Final 101.92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 101.92

8 192 BENZIEN Jan GER 103.52 +4.04

8 Final 103.52 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 103.52

9 178 PROCTOR Mark GBR 104.43 +4.95

9 Final 104.43 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 104.43

10 189 FLORENCE David GBR 105.22 +5.74

10 Final 103.22 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 105.22



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

FINAL RESULTS LIST

Parc Olympic del Segre 12 Jun 2011 Start Time: 14:06

CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
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No.

Name Ctry. Time
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Seconds
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Time

Behind

1 197 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 99.48 0 99.48 0.00

2 193 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 100.00 0 100.00 +0.52

3 185 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 100.14 0 100.14 +0.66

4 182 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 101.13 0 101.13 +1.65

5 186 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 101.29 0 101.29 +1.81

6 195 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 101.91 0 101.91 +2.43

7 194 TASIADIS Sideris GER 101.92 0 101.92 +2.44

8 192 BENZIEN Jan GER 103.52 0 103.52 +4.04

9 178 PROCTOR Mark GBR 104.43 0 104.43 +4.95

10 189 FLORENCE David GBR 103.22 2 105.22 +5.74

SEMIFINALISTS

11 187 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 103.42 2 105.42 +5.08

12 173 INDRUCH Tomas CZE 106.17 0 106.17 +5.83

13 191 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 104.51 2 106.51 +6.17

14 179 BERCIC Anze SLO 105.09 2 107.09 +6.75

15 188 DOMENJO Jordi ESP 105.85 2 107.85 +7.51

16 183 KILJANEK Grzegorz POL 108.10 0 108.10 +7.76

17 180 LIPATOV Alexander RUS 108.34 0 108.34 +8.00

18 176 WOJS Grzegorz POL 107.45 6 113.45 +13.11

19 190 BENUS Matej SVK 102.85 50 152.85 +52.51

20 174 MARINIC Matija CRO 108.06 154 262.06 +161.72

HEATS

21 184 BETTGE Nico GER 102.24 0 102.24 +5.61

22 175 ERGUIN Jon ESP 98.41 4 102.41 +5.78

23 177 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 100.51 2 102.51 +5.88

24 171 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 102.95 0 102.95 +6.32

25 196 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 99.18 4 103.18 +6.55

26 181 LENARCIC Jure SLO 103.50 0 103.50 +6.87

27 172 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 103.38 2 105.38 +8.75

28 166 TRATSIAK Viktar BLR 104.15 2 106.15 +9.52

29 169 GODDARD Daniel GBR 102.68 4 106.68 +10.05

30 168 SAYFIEV Ruslan RUS 104.89 2 106.89 +10.26

31 161 IVANOV Leonid RUS 109.29 2 111.29 +14.66

32 167 CARVALHO Jose POR 104.34 8 112.34 +15.71

33 170 DRAXL Peter AUT 106.91 6 112.91 +16.28

34 165 HAEDERLI Loic SUI 116.46 0 116.46 +19.83

35 164 BACKER Daniel NED 115.04 4 119.04 +22.41

162 CHABBEY Lucien SUI

163 PAPAZOV Robert MKD

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALParc Olympic del Segre 10 Jun 2011 Start Time: 16:40

CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
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Behind

1 26 SLOVAKIA SVK 105.80 2 107.80 0.00

 26A MARTIKAN Michal 26B SLAFKOVSKY Alexander 26C BENUS Matej

2 28 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 108.78 0 108.78 +0.98

 28A JEZEK Stanislav 28B GEBAS Vitezslav 28C INDRUCH Tomas

3 29 GERMANY GER 108.95 0 108.95 +1.15

 29A BETTGE Nico 29B BENZIEN Jan 29C TASIADIS Sideris

4 22 FRANCE FRA 108.24 2 110.24 +2.44

 22A ESTANGUET Tony 22B GARGAUD CHANUT Denis 22C PESCHIER Nicolas

5 21 SPAIN ESP 108.67 4 112.67 +4.87

 21A DOMENJO Jordi 21B ELOSEGI Ander 21C ERGUIN Jon

6 25 POLAND POL 111.07 2 113.07 +5.27

 25A WOJS Grzegorz 25B KILJANEK Grzegorz 25C HEDWIG Grzegorz

7 23 RUSSIA RUS 115.91 0 115.91 +8.11

 23A LIPATOV Alexander 23B IVANOV Leonid 23C SAYFIEV Ruslan

8 27 SLOVENIA SLO 113.23 6 119.23 +11.43

 27A BERCIC Anze 27B SAVSEK Benjamin 27C LENARCIC Jure

9 24 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 114.06 6 120.06 +12.26

 24A FLORENCE David 24B PROCTOR Mark 24C GODDARD Daniel

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships
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09.06. - 12.06.11

RESULTS LIST

FINALParc Olympic del Segre 12 Jun 2011 Start Time: 16:20

CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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1 22 FRANCE FRA 110.28 0 110.28 0.00

 22A ESTANGUET Tony 22B GARGAUD CHANUT Denis 22C PESCHIER Nicolas

2 29 GERMANY GER 112.30 0 112.30 +2.02

 29A BETTGE Nico 29B BENZIEN Jan 29C TASIADIS Sideris

3 28 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 113.79 0 113.79 +3.51

 28A JEZEK Stanislav 28B GEBAS Vitezslav 28C INDRUCH Tomas

4 26 SLOVAKIA SVK 114.60 0 114.60 +4.32

 26A MARTIKAN Michal 26B SLAFKOVSKY Alexander 26C BENUS Matej

5 21 SPAIN ESP 115.87 0 115.87 +5.59

 21A DOMENJO Jordi 21B ELOSEGI Ander 21C ERGUIN Jon

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships
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RACE ANALYSIS

FINALParc Olympic del Segre 12 Jun 2011 Start Time: 16:20

CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pen. Total

1 22 FRANCE FRA 110.28 0.00

1 Final 110.28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 110.28

2 29 GERMANY GER 112.30 +2.02

2 Final 112.30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 112.30

3 28 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 113.79 +3.51

3 Final 113.79 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 113.79

4 26 SLOVAKIA SVK 114.60 +4.32

4 Final 114.60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 114.60

5 21 SPAIN ESP 115.87 +5.59

5 Final 115.87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 115.87



2011 European Canoe Slalom Championships

La Seu d'Urgell
Spain

09.06. - 12.06.11

FINAL RESULTS LIST

Parc Olympic del Segre 12 Jun 2011 Start Time: 14:06

CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

1 197 ESTANGUET Tony FRA 99.48 0 99.48 0.00

2 193 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 100.00 0 100.00 +0.52

3 185 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 100.14 0 100.14 +0.66

4 182 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 101.13 0 101.13 +1.65

5 186 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 101.29 0 101.29 +1.81

6 195 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 101.91 0 101.91 +2.43

7 194 TASIADIS Sideris GER 101.92 0 101.92 +2.44

8 192 BENZIEN Jan GER 103.52 0 103.52 +4.04

9 178 PROCTOR Mark GBR 104.43 0 104.43 +4.95

10 189 FLORENCE David GBR 103.22 2 105.22 +5.74

SEMIFINALISTS

11 187 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 103.42 2 105.42 +5.08

12 173 INDRUCH Tomas CZE 106.17 0 106.17 +5.83

13 191 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 104.51 2 106.51 +6.17

14 179 BERCIC Anze SLO 105.09 2 107.09 +6.75

15 188 DOMENJO Jordi ESP 105.85 2 107.85 +7.51

16 183 KILJANEK Grzegorz POL 108.10 0 108.10 +7.76

17 180 LIPATOV Alexander RUS 108.34 0 108.34 +8.00

18 176 WOJS Grzegorz POL 107.45 6 113.45 +13.11

19 190 BENUS Matej SVK 102.85 50 152.85 +52.51

20 174 MARINIC Matija CRO 108.06 154 262.06 +161.72

HEATS

21 184 BETTGE Nico GER 102.24 0 102.24 +5.61

22 175 ERGUIN Jon ESP 98.41 4 102.41 +5.78

23 177 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 100.51 2 102.51 +5.88

24 171 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 102.95 0 102.95 +6.32

25 196 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 99.18 4 103.18 +6.55

26 181 LENARCIC Jure SLO 103.50 0 103.50 +6.87

27 172 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 103.38 2 105.38 +8.75

28 166 TRATSIAK Viktar BLR 104.15 2 106.15 +9.52

29 169 GODDARD Daniel GBR 102.68 4 106.68 +10.05

30 168 SAYFIEV Ruslan RUS 104.89 2 106.89 +10.26

31 161 IVANOV Leonid RUS 109.29 2 111.29 +14.66

32 167 CARVALHO Jose POR 104.34 8 112.34 +15.71

33 170 DRAXL Peter AUT 106.91 6 112.91 +16.28

34 165 HAEDERLI Loic SUI 116.46 0 116.46 +19.83

35 164 BACKER Daniel NED 115.04 4 119.04 +22.41

162 CHABBEY Lucien SUI

163 PAPAZOV Robert MKD

Chief Judge

____________________ 
BALASTEGUI Enric
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